Case Number

2016-00001419
2016-00001423
2016-00001428
2016-00001439
2016-00001450
2016-00001456
2016-00001457
2016-00001459
2016-00001460
2016-00001474
2016-00001475
2016-00001513
2016-00001525
2016-00001529
2016-00001536
2016-00001540
2016-00001544
2016-00001546
2016-00001556
2016-00001566
2016-00001570
2016-00001590

Date And Time

02/16/2016 13:50:37
02/16/2016 15:59:18
02/16/2016 19:42:51
02/17/2016 09:04:11
02/17/2016 18:32:27
02/17/2016 20:54:57
02/17/2016 21:20:07
02/17/2016 22:52:18
02/18/2016 02:04:44
02/18/2016 16:54:45
02/18/2016 18:00:35
02/19/2016 11:00:33
02/19/2016 19:33:50
02/19/2016 22:14:18
02/20/2016 07:15:01
02/20/2016 08:42:47
02/20/2016 11:26:41
02/20/2016 13:05:22
02/20/2016 19:37:07
02/21/2016 03:12:40
02/21/2016 09:37:31
02/22/2016 07:36:56

Incident Type
Duty to Register

Other Public Service
No Drivers License
Theft- Over $300
Harassment- Phone
Domestic Violence
Juvenile Investigation
Possessing Controlled Substance
Domestic Violence
Lost/Found Property
Alarms

Warrant Service

No Valid DL
Disorderly Conduct
Service to Another Agency
Warrant Service

No Drivers License
Retail Theft

No Valid DL

Drug Investigation
Lost/Found Property
Domestic Violence

Case Address

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

SIERRA DR/COUNTRY MEADOW LN
3700.BLK BOATMANS PT

3000.BLK E B STREET RD

5200.BLK WILLIAMSBURG DR
10th.BLK YORKSHIRE LN

N MAIN ST/ LOWELL CT

10th.BLK YORKSHIRE LN

1st.BLK PARK DR

3400.BLK MIDDLEBURY WAY
3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

2400.BLK LEBANON AVE

10th.BLK YORKSHIRE LN

200.BLK AQUARIUS DR

AIR MOBILITY DR/ METRO PLAZA LN
N GREEN MOUNT RD / BRIGHTON PL
4000.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
1700.BLK FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
300.BLK ARCHVIEW DR

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

1400.BLK WILLOUGHBY DR



